Title

Elected Officials
Account/Office Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk PT
Deputy Tax Clerk Il
Information Clerk/Receptionist
Information Clerk/Receptionist
Title Specialist
Vehicle Registration Clerk PT
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Deputy District Clerk |
Deputy District Clerk Il
Deputy County Clerk |
Deputy County Clerk Il
Deputy County Clerk Il
Deputy County Clerk Il
Deputy County Clerk Il
Deputy County Clerk Il

Department Heads
Maintenance Specialist
Network Support Specialist
Help Desk Support Specialist
Nurse (LVN)

Nurse (RN)

Nurse (RN)

Tech |

Tech |

Truck Driver

Animal Control Officer
Temporary Groundsker
Temporary

Temporary - SO

Law Enforcement
Captain
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Felony Prosecutor
Victim Assistance Coordinator
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Transfer Officer
Juvenile Probation Officer |
Juvenile Probation Officer |
Transfer Officer

State Funded
Office Coordinator
Secretary
Supervision Officer | (CSCD)
Supervision Officer | (CSCD)
Supervision Officer | (CSCD)
Supervision Officer | (CSCD)
Supervision Officer | (CSCD)
Supervisor (CSCD)

Independent Departments
Accountant/Auditor
Accounts Payable Technician

Dept

Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
District Clerk
District Clerk
County Clerk
County Clerk
County Clerk
County Clerk
County Clerk
County Clerk

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Information Tech Services
Information Tech Services
Health Care Services

Health Care Services

Health Care Services
County Extension

Veterans Service

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Animal Control

Temporary Pool

Temporary Pool

Temporary Pool

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations
District Attorney
District Attorney
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Probation
Juv Intensive Supervision
Holding Facility

Community Supervision
Community Supervision
Community Supervision
Community Supervision
Community Supervision
Community Supervision
Community Supervision
Community Supervision

County Auditor
County Auditor

Beg Sal

$27,895
$24,109
$24,109
$30,168
$25,883
$25,883
$27,895
$12,054
$24,109
$24,109
$27,895
$30,168
$27,895
$30,168
$30,168
$30,168
$30,168

$25,883
$38,738
$35,535
$32,700
$42,330
$42,330
$24,109
$24,109
$27,895
$27,895
$S9/hr
$10/hr
$10/hr

$70,509
$33,015
$33,015
$33,015
$69,634
$35,535
$35,535
$35,535
$35,535
$35,535
$35,535
$37,821
$35,535
$35,535
$37,821

$42,330
$27,895
$35,535
$35,535
$35,535
$35,535
$35,535
$51,008

$51,008

$30,168
lof1l

Notes

currently posted

offer pending
offer pending

offer pending
offer pending
offer pending
offer pending

offer pending
offer pending
offer pending
offer pending

offer pending
offer pending

currently posted
currently posted
offer pending
currently posted
offer pending

offer pending

currently posted

currently posted
offer pending
offer pending

currently posted

Statutory

Based on jail population
Based on jail population
Based on jail population

Based on jail population
Based on jail population
Based on jail population
Based on jail population
Based on jail population

State paid
State paid
State paid
State paid
State paid
State paid
State paid
State paid

Determined by Distric Judges
Determined by Distric Judges



	Sheet1

